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DE JUNIO DE 2015).
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22988663W

74340310D

74083370W

22913382T

CELDRAN  MEROÑO, ROSA MARIA

MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, MARIA MAGDALENA

RIVERA RECHE, Mª JOSEFA

SOTO  VIDAL, NIEVES 

A1 A2 PTDNI/NIE Apellidos, nombre

95,0000 13,2000 108,2000

175,0000 0,4000 175,4000

164,0000 1,2000 165,2000

255,0000 17,0000 272,0000


